Jotal Depth o3, 7 . _ _
Date: '

Beg 88 SEig - o 4N
Location:

Recovery

MG Core recove r

‘2.0
S5 VE-F LR L& Sl 4, o
/7.0
7.5
20,7
=& il £ L€ l & E ol A -
7

o < =
ot = 8

.oo /\, ~ =707 S

< g

_;' b 10 /. 0

/8.€ TS L E-MOP) s DR s A £
BSD | /03.7 WITRR MR [ Falg N,
~omlila ot

— Frn 1S

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190 i

200

GPO—D—FSO—Peerless Printing Co., Denver, Colo.

/

</




